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Meeting dates for 2021 
 

Below are the proposed meeting dates for the Chilmington Green Working Group and 
Planning for 2021. The dates may be subject to change during the year. Please note the 
meeting is held via Teams until face to face meetings are allowed again. If you would like to 
attend the meeting, please email theclerk@greatchartsingleton-pc.gov to receive an invite. 
Once face to face meetings can resume, it will take place at the venue listed below. 
 

Date Venue 

Tuesday 26th January 2021 To be confirmed  

Tuesday 16th March 2021 To be confirmed 

Tuesday 27th April 2021 To be confirmed 

Tuesday 4th May 2021 To be confirmed 

Tuesday 27th July 2021 To be confirmed 

Tuesday 03rd August 2021 To be confirmed 

Tuesday 28th September 2021 To be confirmed 

Tuesday 19th October 2021 To be confirmed 

Tuesday 16th November 2021 To be confirmed 

Tuesday 7th December 2021 To be confirmed 
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